il < S a o] Le] L
A
see draw. 193 B
B B
2150 .
Section A-A
250 182
~foel- Lo &
T HIIH
5 i Hin
il it
i I
i i
K i
|| 1K [ !
K i
K i
8 i it
b nal !
1 B
§ ¢ o
. o
K 0 ;
S uﬂ‘:m
a o
S
E
i B
A Pz 500, PRI ||
=] N N N
500
c
. . . - (G _J
19
H
1955 20
see drawing 193-194
Hand whee! ELESA VD.300FP+1+CM n°2 [
1
Worm gear reducer Bonfiglioli VF/W 44/75, [=120 n°2 . o~ . e
modifications
Wheel Tellure-Rota cod. 658604 n°6
205 | 203 |surfoce bearing
Handle ELESA cod. 67901 ne2 204 | 205 jhorizontol cover
[ : 203 | 203 |bracket
Guide Rallon type TLV63 length 960 mm N4 202 | 202 |foot
201 | 202 |screw
quide-200 [ countersunk M10x30 48 Thrust bearing Rollon type CSW63-235-2ZR n°4 200 | 204 | body 215 | 205 |vertical cover
whee | =200 Tommy head M10x16 24 ref. drow. added | eqend. ref. drom. added Iegend
205 countersunk head M6x20 | 8 Handle ELESA cod. 222861  MI2 ne 4 A —
200-203 | fommy head M10x25 8 .De_Salvo
L v
200-204 | fommy head M5x12 24 £F+@| LIGO PROJECT e orromEC | |
200-215 tommy head M5x12 88 aare 170106
thrust—bear | tommy head M8x30 40 e
detail type nplecs HAM-OPTICAL BENCH [|(60-D051192-00-D
Screw’'s table ELEVATOR ecale 178 ‘A 1




